
Teacher ID Name Designation Date Of Joining Qualification Phone Number Date Of Birth Gender Email

3176537 Anika Bhardwaj PRT 2025 B.Ed. 9829216974 24-04-1983 F engr.anika.bhardwaj@gmail.com

2992002 Riya Kumari PRT 2025 B.Ed. 8306470520 29-11-2002 F kumaririya2911@gmail.com

2991526 Pankaj Kanwar PRT 2024 B.Com 8955763012 22-03-1981 F pankajkanwarchouhan@gmail.com

2991496 Poonam Sharma PRT 2024 B.Ed. 6376250443 01-08-1990 F poonamsharma232999@gmail.com

2649394 Divya Rathore PRT 2024 B.Ed 9784035206 06-12-2000 F dr350110@gmail.com

2571585 Aparna Keshav Pareek PRT 2025 B.Ed 8306033041 27-06-1988 F aparnapareek12@gmail.com

2515081 Ritu Jain PRT 2023 B.Ed. 9025093879 20-11-1982 F rritujain2011@gmail.com

2247059 Deepali Sethi PRT 2023 B.Ed. 7976314560 16-06-1983 F deepalisethi4@gmail.com

1923353 Sarika Bissa PRT 2022 MA 9529103535 14-08-1979 F sarikabissavyas@gmail.com

1923160 Anant Priya Marwal PRT 2022 B.Ed. 9166000424 12-07-1976 F anantpriya1207@gmail.com

1344622 Sonika Singh Nathawat PRT 2014 B.Ed. 9461517947 15-07-1980 F sonikanathawat@gmail.com

1158982 Shikha Sharma PRT 2019 MA, NTT 9509819149 05-12-1971 F shikha.sharma@brightlandsjaipur.com

1158795 Pratishtha Purohit PRT 2018 B.Ed. 9929482404 04-07-1981 F pratishthapurohit2016@gmail.com

49420 Smt. Harendra Kumari PRT 2018 B.Sc 9848266754 20-08-1970 F harendrakumari467@gmail.com

49414 Smt. Gunjan Arora PRT 2018 B.Ed. 7014084812 16-01-1983 F a.gunjan016@gmail.com

49409 Km. Aditi Soni PRT 2015 B.A. 8947923776 20-08-1991 F brightlandsgirls@gmail.com

49408 Smt. Vandana Vyas PRT 2014 NTT 9460851460 05-08-1972 F brightlandsgirls@gmail.com

49407 Smt. Archana Singh PRT 2013 M.A., NTT 9166897504 05-05-1980 F brightlandsgirls@gmail.com

49406 Smt. Mukta Singh PRT 2011 B.A. 9460364924 26-12-1985 F brightlandsgirls@gmail.com

PRT



49404 Smt. Padmini Khangarot PRT 2007 NTT 8058553648 10-09-1982 F brightlandsgirls@gmail.com

49402 Smt. Anita Bhagava PRT 2003 NTT 9829418060 12-08-1969 F brightlandsgirls@gmail.com

49401 Km. Babita Desuja PRT 1997 M.Com 9352405428 18-03-1971 F brightlandsgirls@gmail.com

42792 Smt. Sudha Vyas PRT 2017 M.A., B.Ed. 7891595477 02-03-1985 F svyas2304@gmail.com

42790 Smt. Madhulika Mishra PRT 2015 B.Ed. 9782458621 24-08-1979 F madhulikascience@gmail.com

42787 Smt. Brijraj Kumari Ranawat PRT 2016 B.Ed. 9983059039 18-12-1964 F bkranawat@gmail.com

42786 Smt. Sapna Gahlot PRT 2015 B.Ed. 9571475920 13-05-1980 F sapnagahlot1981@gmail.com

42759 Smt. Renu Shekhawat PRT 2015 B.Ed. 9829522237 04-06-1981 F renushekhawat78@gmail.com

42758 Smt. Heena Gupta PRT 2015 B.Ed 9413861393 17-12-1981 F heenagupta12@rediff.com

42757 Smt. Farhana Safi PRT 2015 PGDCA 9929959075 05-12-1971 F farhanasafi@hotmail.com

42755 Smt. Sonika Vyas PRT 2014 B.C.A 9602825438 25-03-1992 F brightlandsgirls@gmail.com

42754 Smt. Durgesh Rathore PRT 1998 B.Ed 9610000876 17-12-1976 F durgesh.rathore@brightlandsjaipur.com

42753 Smt. Nirmala Patni PRT 2011 S.T.C. 9352865755 19-04-1967 F patninirmala0904@gmail.com

42752 Smt. Nidhi Sharma PRT 2002 B.Ed. 8947846298 17-05-1980 F komal7791875767@gmail.com

42751 Smt.Jyoti Sharma PRT 2013 B.Ed 9461563112 12-02-1975 F sharmaj3737@gmail.com

42747 Smt. Anita Soni PRT 2007 B.Ed. 9982681677 19-05-1978 F anitasony1905@gmail.com

42744 Smt. Renu Rathore PRT 2004 B.A., B.Ed. 9928177680 19-05-1972 F renurathore@gmail.com

42743 Smt. Anurakti Bhattacharya PRT 1999 B.Ed. 9413417741 16-10-1968 F brightlandsgirls@gmail.com

42741 Smt. Girdhar Kanwar PRT 2000 M.Ed. 6375189141 11-09-1970 F girdharkanwar1109@gmail.com

42739 Smt.Meena Sharma PRT 1997 B.Ed. 8440043262 08-09-1965 F brightlandsgirls@gmail.com

2991931 Sangeeta Shekhawat PTI 2025 B.PED. 9829874333 05-03-2001 F shekhawatsangeeta4@gmail.com



1158557 Lakshita Ghatiwala PTI 2019 BA 9782678386 20-09-1997 F lghatiwal20@gmail.com


